KHSAA District Tournament Financial Report e e

U, €759 51B)  (retum to KHSAA by published deadlines. File separate reports if

~ T Girls and Boys Tournaments held separately in the specific sport
Event (check one) Baseball [ | Basketball Soccer [_| Softball [ | Volieyball | ]
District# [ | Boys [ | Girls [ | Combined

@

Held at ALLEN COUNTY-SCOTTSVILLE HIGH Dates 2/24, 2/25, 2/26, 2/27 2020
Part A { REVENUE ITEMS Price(s) Receipts | Totals

Ticket Sales 6.00 21876.00

Broadcasting N/A

Sponsorship N/A

Per Team Entry Fee Charged by Host N/A

TOTAL REVENUE (1) 21876.00
Part B | EXPENSE ITEMS Expenses

(Game Officials 1566.00

Trophies 311.28

484.00
PAGE
INCLUDED

Travel for Participating Teams

Other itemized Expenses approved in advance by
majority vote of schools in tournament (provide
separate listing or list on back of this form)
TOTAL EXPENSES (2)

[ Part C | Net Profit (Part A (1) minus Part B (2) total)

Part D | Allowance to Host School - Maximum 15% for
rental and incidental expenses unless otherwise

N/A
approved by majority vote

Part E | Profit Subject to Division by Schools (Part C minus 4689515~
Part D) I, 373 .95

LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR DISTRICT TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART E
ABOVE, NOT INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES

5976.85

School Amount School Amount
BARREN COUNTY HIGH | 3947
GLASGOW HIGH 39¢9 79
MONROE COUNTY 39£9-97
ALLEN COUNTY-
SCOTTSVILLE 2968 72
PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold NOT money received)
PAID ATTENDANCE
Session Paid
1 873
2 799
3 645
4 1329
Total 3646

** NOTE ** IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A
MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND
SENT TO THE KHSAA.

KERRY HARWOOD ALLEN COUNTY-SCOTTSVILLE 270-622-4119
MANAGER SCHOOL DAYTIME PHONE

1585815 2 .75



2020 15™ DISTRICT BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT EXPENSES:

OFFICIALS

TEAM TROPHIES (RIHERDS)

BSN SPORTS (NETS/GAME BALLS)
IND. AWARDS

SECURITY

GATE WORKERS

STATS DONNIE MEADOR

GIL HARWOOD CLOCK KEEPERER
TOMMY ROBINSON CLOCK KEEPER
BRYSON BONDS PA

CARROLL RIPPY BOOK KEEPER
CAMERON COOK PA/BOOK
JROTC PARKING BUSES

TOUR. MGR.

FBLA PRINTING PASSES

FCCLA HOSPITALITY ROOM
SAMS CLUB (HOSPITLAITY ROOM)
CLARK BEVERAGE COKE

SMOKE SHACK BBQ (MEAL)

TEAM TRAVEL

$1566.00
$311.28
$142.95
$417.80 441.00
$640.00
$623.49 -
$132.00°
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
$104.45 -
$100.00
$417.80 -
$85.00

$60.00 AP
$68.62 v~
$297.96
$315.50 TOTAL 548285 54p,.05

$494.00

BARREN 200.00 GLASGOW 162.00 MONROE 132.00



