KHISAA

MONROE COUNTY
ALLEN COUNTY-

KHSAA District Tournament Financial Report

(return to KHSAA by published deadlines. File separate reports if Girls and Boys Tournaments held separately in the specific sport

Girls and boys Tournaments neid separately in the specific sport										
Event (check one) Basebali Basketbali X Soccer Softbali Volleybali										
)istrict #	# Boys Gi	rls Combined	X						
F	Held at ALLEN COUNTY-SCOTTSVILLE HIGH Dates 2/24, 2/25, 2/26, 2/27 2020									
F	art A	REVENUE ITEMS	•			Price(s)	Receip		Totals	
		Ticket Sales				6.00	21876.00			
		Broadcasting	·				N/A			
		Sponsorship			Ţ.		N/A			
		Per Team Entry Fee (Charged by Host				N/A			
		TOTAL REVENUE (1)						21876.00	
Part B EXPENSE ITEMS				Expens	es					
		Game Officials					1566.00			
		Trophies	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				311.28			
		Travel for Participating	q Teams				494.00			
		Other Itemized Expen		/ance	by		PAGE			
		majority vote of school					INCLUDE	D		
		separate listing or list)						
		TOTAL EXPENSES (2)		12				5976.85	
P	art C	Net Profit (Part A (1) r	ninus Part B (2) tota	ıl)	1				15899.15 /	9373.7
Part D		Allowance to Host School - Maximum 15% for					N/A			
		rental and incidental e	expenses unless oth	erwis	е					
		approved by majority	vote		Į,					
Part E Profit Subject to Division by Schools (Part C minus							-15899.15			
	Part D)							14,373.9	5	
LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR DISTRICT TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART E										
ABOVE, NOT INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES										
		School Amount			School			Amount		
	BARREN COUNTY HIGH 3969. 99									
	CLAS	SCOW HIGH	2010 99							

SCOTTSVILLE 3969. 78

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold NOT money received)

PAID ATTENDANCE

Session	Paid		
1	873		
2	799		
3	645		
4	1329		
Total	3646		

** NOTE ** IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TO THE KHSAA.

KERRY HARWOOD	ALLEN COUNTY-SCOTTSVILLE	270-622-4119
MANAGER	SCHOOL	DAYTIME PHONE

2020 15TH DISTRICT BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT EXPENSES:

• OFFICIALS	\$1566.00
 TEAM TROPHIES (RIHERDS) 	\$311.28
 BSN SPORTS (NETS/GAME BALLS) 	\$142.95
• IND. AWARDS	\$417.80 441.00
• SECURITY	\$640.00
GATE WORKERS	\$623.49 ·
 STATS DONNIE MEADOR 	\$132.00 °
 GIL HARWOOD CLOCK KEEPERER 	\$50.00
 TOMMY ROBINSON CLOCK KEEPER 	\$50.00
BRYSON BONDS PA	\$50.00
 CARROLL RIPPY BOOK KEEPER 	\$50.00
 CAMERON COOK PA/BOOK 	\$104.45
 JROTC PARKING BUSES 	\$100.00
• TOUR. MGR.	\$417.80
 FBLA PRINTING PASSES 	\$85.00
 FCCLA HOSPITALITY ROOM 	\$60.00
 SAMS CLUB (HOSPITLAITY ROOM) 	\$68.62 🗸
CLARK BEVERAGE COKE	\$297.96
 SMOKE SHACK BBQ (MEAL) 	\$315.50 TOTAL 5482.85 5506.05
•	_
TEAM TRAVEL	\$494.00

BARREN 200.00 GLASGOW 162.00 MONROE 132.00